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Chip
8113497 DOK0104
8662332 LTP0805
8019924 LDC7100
8662293 LTP0404
8019930 BOR7101
8028824 LTP0801
8358888 MFP7500
8160174 BOR7409
8500073 KULO706
8662345 LTP7001
8445317 LIT8401
8515525 ROU7504
8525745 KUL0702
8160190 BOR7658
8033288 BORG6951
8514526 BOR7900
8109394 LTP7601
8022672 BOR7150
8520909 LDC7301
8520941 LDC8550
8520934

347881 LDC7702
8420971 LTP7308
8410765 ROUB8009
8020222 STB6400
1417134 STB8099
8149892 BOR8402
8502746 LDC8901
8521027 PGP1062
8160173 BOR7415
8183140 LIT9001
8018030 RUM6500
8116769 BOR8052
8113496 DOK1100
7203711 BOR
8444519 RUM5001
8005436 LDC5702
7202857 LTP0O807
8226351
8502726 DOK®6800
8528008 LDC6851
8655487 BOR7713

Database Id

First name
Jakub
Vojtéch
Martin
Martin
Vladislav
Jakub
Milan
Tomas
Krystof
Michal
Jifi
Pavel
Honza
Lucie
Andrea
Filip
Ales
Zuzana
Petr
Sasa
Linda
Radek
Jan
Mira
Rico
Ljuba
Viadimir
Michal
Bara
Josef
Jaroslav
Petr
Veronika
Ondrej
Miloslav
Tomas
Jifi
Vojtéch
??

Petr
Simona
David

Surname
Bily
Cingl
Horak
Klein
Nehasil
Sasek
Sadil
Vacha
Dobes
Zejdlik
Macek
Simr
Kroupa
Karafiatova
Rejholcova
Karafiat
Klein
Nehasilova
Stépan
Vankova
Mrazkova
Honzatko
Sasek
Duda
Muiller
Stanojkovi¢ova
Ledecky
Havel
Sadilova
Rejman
Nerad
Fiala
Bednarova
Kminek
Priicha
Babicky
Holpuch
Barto$
??
Bily
Burdova
Nehasil

Start
11:29:35
11:31:47
11:01:35
11:29:59
11:30:16
11:04:49
11:00:46
11:02:16
11:33:54
11:01:02
11:00:50
11:31:18
11:34:09
11:00:41
11:00:39
11:01:31
11:29:42
11:30:17
11:33:34
11:33:10
11:30:35
23:29:52
11:04:33
11:36:15
11:30:24
11:04:02
11:11:18
11:01:15
11:00:28
11:00:12
11:00:55
10:59:57
11:00:22
11:30:43
11:35:54
11:00:25
11:29:45
11:32:07
11:51:59
11:01:55
11:01:46
11:30:07

Finish
13:30:29
13:28:06
13:03:34
13:17:09
13:17:35
13:01:45
12:54:14
12:56:03
13:38:44
12:43:11
12:44:06
13:38:18
13:33:07
12:48:47
12:49:02
12:57:09
13:28:18
13:16:02
13:25:59
13:25:51
13:20:55
25:40:56
13:01:48
13:27:42
13:27:57
12:54:10
12:48:36
12:33:54
12:52:57
12:31:01
12:48:28
13:04:09
12:50:03
12:57:01
13:15:10
12:22:59
13:17:56
13:26:03
13:20:00
12:36:41
12:40:40
13:20:24

Time

2:00:54 OK Doksy
1:56:19 OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
2:01:59 KOB Décin

1:47:10 OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
1:47:19 OK Jiskra Novy Bor

1:56:56 OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
1:53:28 Matfyz Praha

1:53:47 OK Jiskra Novy Bor

2:04:50 KOBUL

1:42:09 OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
1:43:16 KOB Litvinov

2:07:00 ROU

1:58:58 KOBUL

1:48:06 OK Jiskra Novy Bor

1:48:23 OK Jiskra Novy Bor

1:55:38 OK BOR

1:58:36 OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
1:45:45 OK Jiskra Novy Bor

1:52:25 KOB Dé&¢in

1:52:41 LDC

1:50:20

2:11:04 LDC

1:57:15 OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
1:51:27 ROU

1:57:33 TJ Stadion Novy Bor
1:50:08 TJ Stadion Novy Bor
1:37:18 OK Jiskra Novy Bor

1:32:39 KOB Dé&cin

1:52:29 SK Praga

1:30:49 OK Jiskra Novy Bor

1:47:33 KOB Litvinov

2:04:12 ZOOB Rumburk

1:49:41 OK BOR

1:26:18 OK Doksy

1:39:16 OK Jiskra novy bor

1:22:34 ZOOB Rumburk

1:48:11 KOB Dé&cin

1:53:56 OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
1:28:01 ??

1:34:46 OK Doksy

1:38:54 KOB Dé&cin

1:50:17 OK Jiskra Novy Bor

City

Body

TOTO JSOU VYSLEDKY KUFROVANI S KOBULEM - VYSLEDKY 1. BORCUPu DODA TOMAS PO PREPOCTU KOEFICIENTY

224
175
179
171
171
169
163
155
168
143
141
157
124
120
120
120
119
112
111
111
103
139
102
97
97
96
95
90
90
81
81
96
80
79
79
76
72

o O o

Prescas
0:00:54

0:01:59

0:04:50

0:07:00

0:11:04

0:04:12

Srazka
3

6

15

21

36

15

Body final
221
175
173
171
171
169
163
155
153
143
141
136
124
120
120
120
119
112
111
111
103
103
102

97
97
96
95
90
90
81
81
81
80
79
79
76
72
65

0

0
0
0

Cas
2:00:54
1:56:19
2:01:59
1:47:10
1:47:19
1:56:56
1:53:28
1:53:47
2:04:50
1:42:09
1:43:16
2:07:00
1:58:58
1:48:06
1:48:23
1:55:38
1:58:36
1:45:45
1:52:25
1:52:41
1:50:20
2:11:04
1:57:15
1:51:27
1:57:33
1:50:08
1:37:18
1:32:39
1:52:29
1:30:49
1:47:33
2:04:12
1:49:41
1:26:18
1:39:16
1:22:34
1:48:11
1:53:56
1:28:01
1:34:46
1:38:54
1:50:17



